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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Simon Cheproi          MELIT         1/10    4:16        4:16
2     Josephat Keino         MELIT         2/10    4:22        4:22
3     Greg Reindl            MELIT         3/10    4:24        4:24
4     Adam Rich              MELIT         4/10    4:26        4:26
5     Andrew Smith           MELIT         5/10    4:27        4:27
6     Nick Maynard           MELIT         6/10    4:27        4:27
7     Russell Slade          MELIT         7/10    4:32        4:32
8     Robert Thayer          MELIT         8/10    4:36        4:36
9     David Harmer           MELIT         9/10    4:39        4:39
10    Sam Robinson           MELIT        10/10    4:47        4:47
11    Rob Kosick             M3039         1/20    4:53        4:53
12    Erik Stevens           M2029         2/10    5:00        5:00
13    Matt Tartar            M3039         2/20    5:03        5:03
14    Chantelle Dron         FELIT          1/4    5:08        5:08
15    David Blackwell        M2029         3/10    5:09        5:09
16    Joshua Tate            M2029         4/10    5:10        5:10
17    Kory Skattum           M1519          2/6    5:11        5:11
18    Brian Glotzbach        M3039         3/20    5:12        5:12
19    Brett Riley            M1519          3/6    5:13        5:13
20    Trevor Price           M3039         4/20    5:13        5:13
21    Kyle Hubbart           M5059          1/9    5:19        5:19
22    James Heuston          M0911         1/28    5:20        5:20
23    Melanie Peddle         FELIT          2/4    5:21        5:21
24    Dave Mittan            M4049         1/15    5:21        5:21
25    Chris Essick           M3039         5/20    5:22        5:22
26    Ron Cook               M3039         6/20    5:26        5:26
27    Ashley Birger          FELIT          3/4    5:29        5:29
28    Ryan Miller            M1214         2/13    5:35        5:35
29    Jonathan Stahl         M3039         7/20    5:40        5:40
30    Ryan Lieh              M2029         5/10    5:41        5:41
31    Pete Maysmith          M3039         8/20    5:42        5:42
32    Emily Mauser           F1519          1/5    5:44        5:44
33    Nathan Erwin           M2029         6/10    5:46        5:46
34    Matthew Tubbs          M1214         3/13    5:47        5:47
35    Terrence Cussen        M3039         9/20    5:50        5:50
36    Tony Cummings          M4049         2/15    5:50        5:50
37    Trent Johnson          M1519          4/6    5:51        5:51
38    Chris Oakley           M4049         3/15    5:56        5:56
39    Tim Sheahen            M4049         4/15    5:56        5:56
40    John Mix               M3039        10/20    5:59        5:59
41    Penn Beldock           F????          1/8    6:01        6:01
42    Gerald Sona            M3039        11/20    6:04        6:04
43    John Coffey            M4049         5/15    6:05        6:05
44    Lynda Andros-Clay      FELIT          4/4    6:07        6:07
45    Joey Hegge             F2029          1/6    6:08        6:08
46    Derek Gorthy           M1214         4/13    6:13        6:13
47    Heather Kochivas       F1519          2/5    6:14        6:14
48    Megan Doberneck        F4049         1/16    6:21        6:21
49    Brent Applebaum        M2029         7/10    6:24        6:24
50    George Greco           M6069          1/4    6:24        6:24
51    Evan Duggon            M1519          5/6    6:25        6:25
52    Bill Rodgers           M5059          2/9    6:25        6:25
53    Annest Gabriella       F0911         1/29    6:26        6:26
54    Emma Cortez            F2029          2/6    6:27        6:27
55    Dean Pearson           M4049         6/15    6:28        6:28
56    Douglas Tisdale Jr     M3039        12/20    6:31        6:31
57    Jon Goldin-Dubois      M4049         7/15    6:33        6:33
58    Jonathan Clark         M2029         8/10    6:34        6:34
59    Augie Bennett          M1214         5/13    6:36        6:36
60    Maurice Bennett        M4049         8/15    6:39        6:39
61    Chad Holmes            M4049         9/15    6:41        6:41
62    Jon Johnson            M4049        10/15    6:47        6:47
63    Martin Lavine          M4049        11/15    6:48        6:48
64    Abby Oglesby           F0911         2/29    6:49        6:49
65    Lindsey Tubbs          F1519          3/5    6:49        6:49
66    Rima Balch             F3039         1/13    6:50        6:50
67    Karen Van Pala         F3039         2/13    6:52        6:52
68    Beth Bean              F3039         3/13    6:54        6:54
69    Renee Supplee          F4049         2/16    6:55        6:55
70    Jose Aguayo            F3039         4/13    6:58        6:58
71    Caroline Roffe         F1214          1/5    6:58        6:58
72    Ray Sibley             M5059          3/9    6:58        6:58
73    Tory Patnoe            M3039        13/20    6:59        6:59
74    Jeff Shoemaker         M5059          4/9    7:00        7:00
75    Denise Goldin-Dubois   F4049         3/16    7:04        7:04
76    Eric Mayes             M3039        14/20    7:04        7:04
77    Daniel Griffith        M0911         2/28    7:06        7:06
78    Marcus Slaga           M3039        15/20    7:06        7:06
79    Zachariah Roffe        M1214         6/13    7:10        7:10
80    Sue Contreras          F4049         4/16    7:11        7:11
81    Eric Brummond          M4049        12/15    7:11        7:11
82    Katie Oglesby          F3039         5/13    7:11        7:11
83    Morgan Oliva           M0911         3/28    7:11        7:11
84    Doug Griffith          M5059          5/9    7:15        7:15
85    Russell Cruz           M0911         4/28    7:16        7:16
86    Kelly Bell             F3039         6/13    7:18        7:18
87    Esteban Rodriguez      M6069          2/4    7:20        7:20
88    Nathan Oglesby         M1214         7/13    7:21        7:21
89    Gretchen Pearson       F4049         5/16    7:25        7:25
90    Kevin McGonigal        M3039        16/20    7:26        7:26
91    Seiver Lauth           M0911         5/28    7:28        7:28
92    Jared Nahulu           M0911         6/28    7:29        7:29
93    Paul Wieland           M5059          6/9    7:29        7:29
94    Jim Shoemaker          M4049        13/15    7:31        7:31
95    Kim Na                 F1519          4/5    7:34        7:34
96    Claire Stirdivant      F1214          2/5    7:37        7:37
97    Philip Miller          M6069          3/4    7:38        7:38
98    Olivia Goldin-Dubois   F0911         3/29    7:39        7:39
99    Jolon Clark            M2029         9/10    7:39        7:39
100   Aaron Evans            M0911         7/28    7:39        7:39
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101   Zach Steffen           M1214         8/13    7:41        7:41
102   Gary Roffe             M5059          7/9    7:41        7:41
103   Owen Cooper            M0911         8/28    7:42        7:42
104   Jack Harris            M0911         9/28    7:44        7:44
105   Liam Shaw              M0108         1/51    7:46        7:46
106   Josh George            M0108         2/51    7:48        7:48
107   Nicklaus Deshon        M0108         3/51    7:48        7:48
108   Raeann Zarou           F0911         4/29    7:50        7:50
109   Josh Miller            M0911        10/28    7:53        7:53
110   John Moran             M5059          8/9    7:58        7:58
111   Tanya Matthias         F4049         6/16    8:00        8:00
112   Asher Hoyt             M0108         4/51    8:01        8:01
113   Jack Berdahl           M0108         5/51    8:04        8:04
114   Miriam Primus          F0911         5/29    8:08        8:08
115   Iain Cottingham        M3039        17/20    8:10        8:10
116   Jay Carlson            M0911        11/28    8:11        8:11
117   Jordyn Eber            F0911         6/29    8:19        8:19
118   Clay Swanson           M0108         6/51    8:19        8:19
119   Cailan Rowland         F0911         7/29    8:22        8:22
120   Coleen O'Brien         F4049         7/16    8:22        8:22
121   Sarah Clark            F2029          3/6    8:22        8:22
122   Cavan Barry            M0911        12/28    8:27        8:27
123   Jaime Reed             M0911        13/28    8:27        8:27
124   Tate O'Brien           F1214          3/5    8:31        8:31
125   Michelle Barnard-Hause F3039         7/13    8:31        8:31
126   Hannah Lund            F0108         1/39    8:33        8:33
127   Dennis Kavanaugh       M6069          4/4    8:38        8:38
128   Megan George           F0108         2/39    8:38        8:38
129   Luci Sloan             F0911         8/29    8:39        8:39
130   Ana Carlson            F0911         9/29    8:39        8:39
131   Charles Lazerus        M1519          6/6    8:40        8:40
132   Tyler Neuschatz        M0108         7/51    8:40        8:40
133   Reid Fornstrom         M0108         8/51    8:41        8:41
134   Cindy Shoemaker        F3039         8/13    8:42        8:42
135   Molly Worford          F0911        10/29    8:43        8:43
136   Liam Cook              M0108         9/51    8:45        8:45
137   Hannah Patrick         F0911        11/29    8:46        8:46
138   Lila Jordan            F0108         3/39    8:47        8:47
139   Hunter Hall            M0108        10/51    8:48        8:48
140   Hailey Egelhoff        F0911        12/29    8:50        8:50
141   Gabrielle Camp-Laqueuk F0108         4/39    8:52        8:52
142   Ian Trautwein          M0108        11/51    8:52        8:52
143   Ben Carnicelli         M0108        12/51    8:53        8:53
144   Eric Hanson            M0911        14/28    8:53        8:53
145   Gus Trautwein          M0108        13/51    8:56        8:56
146   Judy Aragon            F4049         8/16    8:57        8:57
147   Jacqueline Rocha       F0108         5/39    8:58        8:58
148   Dane Swofford          M0108        14/51    9:00        9:00
149   Lily Primus            F0108         6/39    9:01        9:01
150   Anna Berdahl           F0108         7/39    9:03        9:03
151   Meg Sica               F4049         9/16    9:03        9:03
152   Fiona O'Brien          F0911        13/29    9:05        9:05
153   Amani Baturia          M0108        15/51    9:06        9:06
154   Drew Prosenick         M0108        16/51    9:07        9:07
155   Reanne Madsen          M2029        10/10    9:07        9:07
156   Melissa Grandchamp     F4049        10/16    9:09        9:09
157   Tanner Brummond        M0108        17/51    9:09        9:09
158   Trevor Deshon          M0911        15/28    9:09        9:09
159   Heidi Rosler           F2029          4/6    9:11        9:11
160   Leslie Winter          F3039         9/13    9:11        9:11
161   Hazee Coate            F0911        14/29    9:13        9:13
162   Morgan George          F0108         8/39    9:14        9:14
163   Nicholas Garvey        M0108        18/51    9:15        9:15
164   Eli Masket             M0108        19/51    9:15        9:15
165   Abbie Stirdivant       F1214          4/5    9:16        9:16
166   Cori Middlebrooks      F2029          5/6    9:21        9:21
167   Emma Dahl              F0911        15/29    9:21        9:21
168   Elise Mulder           F2029          6/6    9:21        9:21
169   Lydia Thompson         F0911        16/29    9:26        9:26
170   Emily Trautwein        F0911        17/29    9:27        9:27
171   Malcolm Kleban         M0108        20/51    9:27        9:27
172   Tyler Hasse            M0108        21/51    9:29        9:29
173   Wyatt Oglesby          M0108        22/51    9:30        9:30
174   Emerald Chott          F0911        18/29    9:35        9:35
175   Tommy Collier          M0108        23/51    9:37        9:37
176   Taylor Cruz            F0108         9/39    9:42        9:42
177   Garrett Cook           M0108        24/51    9:44        9:44
178   Sydney Maysmith        F0108        10/39    9:45        9:45
179   Sam Alexander          M0911        16/28    9:46        9:46
180   Thomas Egelhoff        M0108        25/51    9:46        9:46
181   Hailey Grandchamp      F1519          5/5    9:49        9:49
182   Steven Grandchamp      M5059          9/9    9:50        9:50
183   Teresa Kennedy         F4049        11/16    9:51        9:51
184   Colton Bigalk          M0911        17/28    9:53        9:53
185   Kim Brummond           F4049        12/16    9:53        9:53
186   Ross Combs             M0108        26/51    9:55        9:55
187   Annabelle Stier        F0911        19/29    9:58        9:58
188   Derek Eber             M0108        27/51    9:58        9:58
189   Jonah Lawrence         M0911        18/28   10:00       10:00
190   Maddison Ellis         F0108        11/39   10:03       10:03
191   Cornelius Foxworth     M0911        19/28   10:04       10:04
192   David Lee              M0108        28/51   10:04       10:04
193   Kate Hasse             F0911        20/29   10:05       10:05
194   Kaya Shearer           F0911        21/29   10:09       10:09
195   Taya Patnoe            F0108        12/39   10:09       10:09
196   Mike Williams          M3039        18/20   10:10       10:10
197   Colleen O'Neil         M1214         9/13   10:15       10:15
198   Bridget Coughlin       F0108        13/39   10:17       10:17
199   Kimberly Johnson       F3039        10/13   10:19       10:19
200   Vance Hood             M0108        29/51   10:22       10:22
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201   Matthew Johnston       M0911        20/28   10:25       10:25
202   Isabella Sundstrom     F0108        14/39   10:27       10:27
203   Richard Hood           M3039        19/20   10:31       10:31
204   Gusten Sunstrom        M0108        30/51   10:31       10:31
205   Caleb Preston          M0911        21/28   10:34       10:34
206   Houston Hood           M0108        31/51   10:36       10:36
207   Bruce Heather          F0108        15/39   10:41       10:41
208   Audrey Combs           F0108        16/39   10:47       10:47
209   Jack Roode             M0108        32/51   10:48       10:48
210   Ethan Hanson           M1214        10/13   10:49       10:49
211   Lily Mulqueen          F0108        17/39   10:56       10:56
212   Turner Deshon          M0911        22/28   10:57       10:57
213   Francesca Sica         F0108        18/39   10:58       10:58
214   Zach Robertson         M0108        33/51   10:59       10:59
215   Haley Drake            F0108        19/39   10:59       10:59
216   Joseph Brodsky         M0911        23/28   11:01       11:01
217   Ahna Berk              F????          2/8   11:01       11:01
218   Eden Gill              F0108        20/39   11:09       11:09
219   Olivia Wachter         F0108        21/39   11:10       11:10
220   Grant Foster           M0108        34/51   11:11       11:11
221   Serene Mather          F0108        22/39   11:14       11:14
222   Marina Santos          F0108        23/39   11:14       11:14
223   Owen Kennedy           M0108        35/51   11:15       11:15
224   Bridget Galaty         F0911        22/29   11:15       11:15
225   Emma Coughlin          F0911        23/29   11:18       11:18
226   Margot Plummer         F6069          1/1   11:20       11:20
227   Kieran Reilly          M0108        36/51   11:25       11:25
228   Hannah Pederson        F0108        24/39   11:25       11:25
229   Susan Pederson         F4049        13/16   11:25       11:25
230   Zoe Thomsen            F0108        25/39   11:26       11:26
231   Gabrielle Gabbay       F0108        26/39   11:29       11:29
232   Dominick Loushin       M0108        37/51   11:33       11:33
233   Sonia Santos           F0911        24/29   11:34       11:34
234   Elizabeth Lund         F0108        27/39   11:39       11:39
235   Jonah Goldin-Dubois    M0108        38/51   11:40       11:40
236   Elijah Linhoff         M0108        39/51   11:45       11:45
237   Jeannine West          F????          3/8   11:48       11:48
238   Susan Schauer          F4049        14/16   11:49       11:49
239   Emma Friday            F1214          5/5   11:51       11:51
240   Kathryn Prazak         F0911        25/29   11:53       11:53
241   Owen Goldberg          M0108        40/51   11:54       11:54
242   Wyatt Cooper           M0108        41/51   11:56       11:56
243   Deanna Preston         F0911        26/29   11:59       11:59
244   Diego Jones            M0108        42/51   12:06       12:06
245   Jacob Schwartzberg     M0911        24/28   12:10       12:10
246   Dllon Harris           M0108        43/51   12:18       12:18
247   Raphael Lawrence       M1214        11/13   12:23       12:23
248   Bella Giardiello       F0108        28/39   12:29       12:29
249   Meredith Swari         F0108        29/39   12:36       12:36
250   Shannon Lewis          F3039        11/13   12:38       12:38
251   Katie Williams         F3039        12/13   12:44       12:44
252   Bella Oakley           F0108        30/39   12:46       12:46
253   Jason Loing            M0911        25/28   12:50       12:50
254   Ace Vargas             M0108        44/51   12:57       12:57
255   Ben Cavarra            M1214        12/13   13:05       13:05
256   William River-Oyler    M0108        45/51   13:09       13:09
257   Aidan Wood             M0108        46/51   13:14       13:14
258   Campbell Supplee       F0108        31/39   13:25       13:25
259   Madison Pina           F????          4/8   13:36       13:36
260   Amanda Nesbit          F0108        32/39   13:39       13:39
261   John Lindsey           M0911        26/28   13:40       13:40
262   Patricia Muscari       F70UP          1/1   13:44       13:44
263   Alexandra Richey       F0911        27/29   13:52       13:52
264   Camryn Pina            F????          5/8   14:02       14:02
265   Soren Schauer          F0108        33/39   14:04       14:04
266   Stephen Evans          M0108        47/51   14:48       14:48
267   Laurel Supplee         F0108        34/39   14:54       14:54
268   Eric Osborne           M4049        14/15   14:58       14:58
269   Connor Osborne         M0108        48/51   14:59       14:59
270   Abigail Rosenberg      F0108        35/39   15:03       15:03
271   Rylie Leffingwell      F0108        36/39   15:05       15:05
272   Bruce Schyler          M0911        27/28   16:15       16:15
273   Rebekah Pham           F????          6/8   16:45       16:45
274   Haleigh Anderson       F0911        28/29   17:02       17:02
275   Miles Dryden           M0108        49/51   17:15       17:15
276   Kathy Osborne          F4049        15/16   17:36       17:36
277   Jillian Osborne        F0108        37/39   17:37       17:37
278   Sam Floyd              M0911        28/28   17:47       17:47
279   Lane Hall              M1214        13/13   18:17       18:17
280   Gage Voss              M0108        50/51   18:22       18:22
281   Beth Bean              F3039        13/13   18:49       18:49
282   Lara Harte             F0108        38/39   18:51       18:51
283   Larry Harte            M4049        15/15   19:38       19:38
284   Mitchell Alexander     M3039        20/20   19:51       19:51
285   McKenzie Cramm         F0108        39/39   20:33       20:33
0                                           0/0                    
0                                           0/0                    
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